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	序号
	所投岗位编号/岗位名称
	姓名
	性别
	出生年月
	最高学历
	最高学历学校/专业
	第一学历
	第一学历学校/专业
	发表论文
	科研成果
	实践经历
	兴趣特长
	联系方式

	例：1
	01/水文资源工程师
	Xx
	男女
	Xxx
	博士
	Xxx/xx
	本科
	Xx/xx
	1.xxx
2.xxx
	1.xxx
2.xxx
	1.xxx
2.xxx
	xxx
	手机号码/有效邮箱
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